


SNAL 

YEAR 

MAR THOMA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PERUMBAVOOR 
(AMliated to Mahatnma Gandhi University. Kottayam. Re -Accredited by NAAC with 'Bi) 

S.1.3 Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career 
counseling offered by the institution during the last five years 

Number of students 
benefitted 

Total number of students 

Percentage of students 
benefitted 

THOMA COLLLEGEA FOR 

KPERUMBAVOOR-B83542 

2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 

355 

847 

381 

872 

412 

830 

51.52 

Fax o484 2520823 

Email:mtewpbr@yahoo.in 

Kerala 683 542 
o484 2522723 

2018-2019 2017-2018 

320 

772 

640 

771 

DR, SUJO MARY VARGHESE 
Princlpal-in -charge Mar Thoma College For Women Parumbavocr- 683 542 


