

## MAR THOMA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN PERUMBAVOOR

5.1.3 Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career counselling offered by the Institution during the last five years



## **CRITERION-5**

## STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION

## 2017-2022



5.1.3 Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career counseling offered by the institution during the last five years

YEAR	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018
Number of students benefitted	355	381	412	320	640
Total number of students	847	872	830	772	771
Percentage of students benefitted	51.52				

DR. SUJO MARY VARGHESE Principal - in - charge Mar Thoma College For Women Perumbayoor - 683 542

E mail:mtcwpbr@yahoo.in



P